
PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION:

AVERAGE HH INC:

# OF EMPLOYEES:

1 MILE          3 MILE        5 MILE         

71,028

$73,205

37,724

6,186

$83,528

6,475

191,785

$88,762

76,242

CONTACT   

DEMOGRAPHICS

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

9800 REISTERSTOWN RD
OWINGS MILLS, MARYLAND 21117

30,000 SF - 40,000 SF building and pad site available for lease

Pad site can accommodate up to a 3,500 SF building 

Located along very heavily traveled corridor

Over 37,000 cars passing the site daily 

OWINGS MILLS

JOIN NEIGHBORING 
RETAILERS:

PROUD PARTNER

CS 1 MILE

Michael Stoltz O   410.308.6384 E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com



used car sales

used car sales

VALLEYVALLEY
CENTRECENTRE

9800 9800 
REISTERSTOWNREISTERSTOWN

ROADROAD

REISTERSTOW
N ROAD  I 37,191 ADT

REISTERSTOW
N ROAD  I 37,191 ADT

NN
    

vv

CLOSE AERIAL
9800 REISTERSTOWN ROAD 
OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117

CONTACT    Michael Stoltz O   410.308.6384 E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com



FOUNDRYFOUNDRY
ROW

ST. THOMASST. THOMAS
SHOPPING CENTERSHOPPING CENTER

GARRISON FORESTGARRISON FOREST
SHOPPING CENTERSHOPPING CENTER

VALLEYVALLEY
CENTRECENTRE

MILL STATIONMILL STATION

37,191 ADT

68,402 A
D

T

9800 9800 
REISTERSTOWNREISTERSTOWN

ROADROAD

NN
    

vv

AERIAL
9800 REISTERSTOWN ROAD 
OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117

CONTACT    Michael Stoltz O   410.308.6384 E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com


