

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

9800 REISTERSTOWN RD OWINGS MILLS, MARYLAND 21117



JOIN NEIGHBORING **RETAILERS:**









PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- 30,000 SF 40,000 SF building and pad site available for lease
- Pad site can accommodate up to a 3,500 SF building
- Located along very heavily traveled corridor
- Over 37,000 cars passing the site daily

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
POPULATION:	6,186	71,028	191,785
AVERAGE HH INC:	\$83,528	\$73,205	\$88,762
# OF EMPLOYEES:	6,475	37,724	76,242



mfi realty

CLOSE AERIAL 9800 REISTERSTOWN ROAD OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117



mfi realty

AERIAL 9800 REISTERSTOWN ROAD OWINGS MILLS, MD 21117

